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STAGE G RESOURCE DRILLING 2008

DH Survey Method

Eastman Camera

DRILL HOLE HEADER SHEET
Hole Number H14/00 Start Date 15-Nov-08
Grid Azimuth 270 Finish Date 18-Nov-08
Collar Inclination =71 Total Depth 147
Hole Size NQ
Logged by K. Grenfell Core Intervals Assayed
0 -113.97m No Assay
113.97 - 147m Std Assay
Surveyed Collar
Easting 7194.5
Northing 1393.4
RL 10031.9
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Mc ARTHUR RIVER MINING

DIAMOND DRILL CORE SAMPLING SHEET

HOLE H14_00

DATE:

SAMPLER:

Sample Type: 1/2 core

HOLE No. FROM (m) TO (m) INTERVAL | SAMPLE No. LITHCODE

113.97 114.97 1.00 294016 LpH
114.97 115.97 1.00 294017 LpH
115.97 116.97 1.00 294018 8UA
116.97 118.00 1.03 294019 8UA
118.00 119.00 1.00 294020 Whelans Flt
119.00 120.00 1.00 294021 Whelans Flt
120.00 121.74 1.74 294022 5LA
121.74 121.94 0.20 294024 145A
121.94 122.01 0.07 294025 1458
122.01 123.00 0.99 294026 4UA
123.00 123.29 0.29 294027 134
123.29 125.05 1.76 294028 3UA
125.05 126.87 1.82 294029 3UA
126.87 127.31 0.44 294030 3UA
127.31 127.82 0.51 294031 3MA

127.82 0.42 294032

3MB

|

3LA

128.24 | 129.60 1.36 | 294034

129.60 130.94 1.34 294035 3LB
130.94 132.10 1.16 294036 3LB
132.10 133.65 1.55 294037 3LC
133.65 135.21 1.56 294038 3LC
135.21 135.53 0.32 294039 3LD
135.53 137.09 1.56 294040 123A
137.09 138.38 1.29 294041 123A
138.38 140.15 1.77 294042 123B
140.15 141.19 1.04 294043 123C
141.19 141.81 0.62 294044 123D
141.81 142.21 0.40 294045 2A
142.21 143.42 1.21 294046 2B
143.42 144.46 1.04 294047 2C
144.46 145.72 1.26 294048 2D
145.72 145.97 0.25 294050 12A
145.97 146.46 0.49 294051 12B
146.46 147.00 0.54 294052 I12C, Last Sample
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